
May 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

753.71 195,523

1 753.74 195,617 94 558.0 0.0 0.0 68.8 12.4 340.0 0.0 42.4 0.200 0.00

2 753.63 195,271 -346 216.0 0.0 0.0 59.2 12.5 342.0 0.0 148.1 0.700 0.00

3 753.69 195,460 189 636.0 0.0 0.0 49.1 12.5 343.0 0.0 42.3 0.200 0.00

4 753.77 195,712 252 628.0 0.0 73.2 47.0 12.5 375.0 0.0 14.8 0.070 0.28

5 753.82 195,869 157 623.0 0.0 5.2 44.0 12.5 391.0 0.0 23.3 0.110 0.02

6 753.85 195,964 95 583.0 0.0 0.0 44.2 12.5 391.0 0.0 40.3 0.190 0.00

7 753.86 195,995 31 529.0 0.0 0.0 43.9 12.6 395.0 0.0 46.6 0.220 0.00

8 753.86 195,995 0 490.0 0.0 0.0 42.8 12.5 388.0 0.0 46.6 0.220 0.00

9 753.85 195,964 -31 480.0 0.0 0.0 65.4 13.6 390.0 0.0 42.4 0.200 0.00

10 753.83 195,901 -63 426.0 0.0 0.0 55.5 13.9 390.0 0.0 29.7 0.140 0.00

11 753.83 195,901 0 473.0 0.0 0.0 70.7 14.0 342.0 0.0 46.6 0.220 0.00

12 753.84 195,932 31 489.0 0.0 0.0 68.6 13.9 339.0 0.0 36.0 0.170 0.00

13 753.83 195,901 -31 434.0 0.0 0.0 68.2 13.9 340.0 0.0 42.4 0.200 0.00

14 753.81 195,838 -63 406.0 0.0 0.0 70.4 14.0 327.0 0.0 57.2 0.270 0.00

15 753.81 195,838 0 405.0 0.0 0.0 59.3 13.9 285.0 0.0 46.6 0.220 0.00

16 753.81 195,838 0 384.0 1.9 0.0 53.8 13.9 278.0 0.0 40.3 0.190 0.00

17 753.80 195,806 -32 353.0 0.2 0.0 54.0 14.0 292.0 0.0 25.4 0.120 0.00

18 753.80 195,806 0 375.0 0.0 0.0 54.5 14.0 232.0 0.0 74.2 0.350 0.00

19 753.80 195,806 0 324.0 0.0 0.0 52.9 14.0 204.0 0.0 53.0 0.250 0.00

20 753.80 195,806 0 318.0 0.0 0.0 55.3 14.0 198.0 0.0 50.8 0.240 0.00

21 753.80 195,806 0 318.0 0.0 0.0 54.1 14.0 199.0 0.0 50.8 0.240 0.00

22 753.79 195,775 -31 277.0 0.0 0.0 53.9 13.9 198.0 0.0 42.4 0.200 0.00

23 753.78 195,743 -32 285.0 0.0 0.0 61.5 14.0 197.0 0.0 44.5 0.210 0.00

24 753.78 195,743 0 288.0 0.0 0.0 65.7 14.0 183.0 0.0 25.4 0.120 0.00

25 753.77 195,712 -31 255.0 0.0 0.0 63.9 14.0 170.0 0.0 38.1 0.180 0.00

26 753.77 195,712 0 264.0 0.0 0.0 67.2 14.0 151.0 0.0 31.8 0.150 0.00

27 753.78 195,743 31 281.0 0.0 0.0 62.7 14.0 131.0 0.0 42.4 0.200 0.00

28 753.78 195,743 0 257.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 14.0 130.0 0.0 44.5 0.210 0.00

29 753.79 195,775 32 270.0 0.0 0.0 65.7 14.0 129.0 0.0 29.7 0.140 0.00

30 753.79 195,775 0 243.0 0.0 0.0 67.1 14.0 130.0 0.0 31.8 0.150 0.00

31 753.80 195,806 31 259.0 0.0 0.0 67.3 14.0 128.0 0.0 19.1 0.090 0.00

TOTALS 283 12,127.0 2.1 78.4 1,824.7 421.0 8,328.0 0.0 1,349.5 6.370 0.30

AVERAGE 195,792

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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